
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
472 
10 

436 
53 
64 

221 
681 

7 
836 
92 

186 
6 

Name 
Eric JETTE 
Nikita KUCHEROV 
Marvin MÜLLER 
Nick FISCHER 
Nick HAUFE 
Steven GUDAT 
Jan SCHÖLZL 
Dennis SCHLÖSSER 
Marc SEITZ 
Julian RECKTENWALD 
Philipp SCHÖLZL 
Fabian TROSSEN 

Nat. 

GER 

RUS 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
36.025 
36.137 
38.056 
38.854 
38.937 
39.800 
39.876 
40.057 
42.312 
42.425 
42.482 
44.419 

Diff 

0.112 
2.031 
2.829 
2.912 
3.775 
3.851 
4.032 
6.287 
6.400 
6.457 
8.394 

In Lap 
2 
7 
9 
6 
8 
6 
4 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 

km/h 
29,979 
29,886 
28,379 
27,796 
27,737 
27,136 
27,084 
26,962 
25,525 
25,457 
25,423 
24,314 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. 32. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2015 
Kawasaki SX3 Shoot-Out 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 10:31:34 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

11.01.2015 10:32 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/15  / FIM 297/02

posted at:         h



Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(7) Dennis SCHLÖSSER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(836) Marc SEITZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(92) Julian RECKTENWALD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(186) Philipp SCHÖLZL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(6) Fabian TROSSEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

40.904 

39.876 

47.997 

41.060 

41.792 

41.769 

45.998 

44.025 

41.070 

40.132 

42.567 

40.057 

41.324 

40.420 

44.195 

42.947 

55.259 

42.312 

51.410 

42.479 

42.911 

44.949 

42.709 

45.033 

42.425 

45.059 

43.507 

42.486 

46.331 

44.317 

43.487 

42.482 

42.903 

46.455 

43.052 

44.566 

46.138 

45.174 

58.137 

48.301 

44.419 

44.986 

46.348 

Diff 

+1.028 

+8.121 

+1.184 

+1.916 

+1.893 

+5.941 

+3.968 

+1.013 

+0.075 

+2.510 

+1.267 

+0.363 

+1.883 

+0.635 

+12.947 

+9.098 

+0.167 

+0.486 

+2.524 

+0.284 

+2.608 

+2.634 

+1.082 

+0.061 

+3.849 

+1.835 

+1.005 

+0.421 

+3.973 

+0.570 

+2.084 

+1.719 

+0.755 

+13.718 

+3.882 

+0.567 

+1.929 

Time of Day 

10:34:11.471 

10:34:51.347 

10:35:39.344 

10:36:20.404 

10:37:02.196 

10:37:43.965 

10:32:55.508 

10:33:39.533 

10:34:20.603 

10:35:00.735 

10:35:43.302 

10:36:23.359 

10:37:04.683 

10:37:45.103 

10:32:54.665 

10:33:37.612 

10:34:32.871 

10:35:15.183 

10:36:06.593 

10:36:49.072 

10:32:51.706 

10:33:36.655 

10:34:19.364 

10:35:04.397 

10:35:46.822 

10:36:31.881 

10:37:15.388 

10:37:57.874 

10:32:47.794 

10:33:32.111 

10:34:15.598 

10:34:58.080 

10:35:40.983 

10:36:27.438 

10:37:10.490 

10:37:55.056 

10:32:44.800 

10:33:29.974 

10:34:28.111 

10:35:16.412 

10:36:00.831 

10:36:45.817 

10:37:32.165 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(472) Eric JETTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(10) Nikita KUCHEROV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(436) Marvin MÜLLER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(53) Nick FISCHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(64) Nick HAUFE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(221) Steven GUDAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(681) Jan SCHÖLZL 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

53.721 

36.025 

39.550 

38.286 

40.035 

39.762 

40.187 

38.445 

39.849 

37.864 

38.247 

37.326 

37.295 

36.146 

36.137 

37.496 

36.975 

42.294 

42.488 

41.007 

39.373 

39.357 

39.527 

40.398 

39.491 

38.056 

40.019 

39.407 

41.155 

39.352 

43.966 

38.854 

43.446 

39.188 

40.617 

47.383 

56.645 

40.036 

39.340 

38.985 

42.303 

38.937 

42.931 

41.423 

45.536 

40.268 

45.037 

39.800 

42.634 

40.809 

42.791 

43.607 

Diff 

+17.696 

+3.525 

+2.261 

+4.010 

+3.737 

+4.162 

+2.420 

+3.712 

+1.727 

+2.110 

+1.189 

+1.158 

+0.009 

+1.359 

+0.838 

+4.238 

+4.432 

+2.951 

+1.317 

+1.301 

+1.471 

+2.342 

+1.435 

+1.165 

+0.553 

+2.301 

+0.498 

+5.112 

+4.592 

+0.334 

+1.680 

+8.446 

+17.708 

+1.099 

+0.403 

+0.048 

+3.366 

+3.131 

+1.623 

+5.736 

+0.468 

+5.237 

+2.834 

+1.009 

+2.915 

+3.731 

Time of Day 

10:33:07.253 

10:33:43.278 

10:34:22.828 

10:35:01.114 

10:35:41.149 

10:36:20.911 

10:37:01.098 

10:37:39.543 

10:32:42.344 

10:33:20.208 

10:33:58.455 

10:34:35.781 

10:35:13.076 

10:35:49.222 

10:36:25.359 

10:37:02.855 

10:37:39.830 

10:32:45.808 

10:33:28.296 

10:34:09.303 

10:34:48.676 

10:35:28.033 

10:36:07.560 

10:36:47.958 

10:37:27.449 

10:38:05.505 

10:32:39.869 

10:33:19.276 

10:34:00.431 

10:34:39.783 

10:35:23.749 

10:36:02.603 

10:36:46.049 

10:37:25.237 

10:32:47.810 

10:33:35.193 

10:34:31.838 

10:35:11.874 

10:35:51.214 

10:36:30.199 

10:37:12.502 

10:37:51.439 

10:32:43.286 

10:33:24.709 

10:34:10.245 

10:34:50.513 

10:35:35.550 

10:36:15.350 

10:36:57.984 

10:37:38.793 

10:32:46.960 

10:33:30.567 
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Int. 32. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2015 
Kawasaki SX3 Shoot-Out 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 10:31:34 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

11.01.2015 10:32 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/15  / FIM 297/02

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
472 
10 

436 
53 
64 

221 
681 

7 
836 
92 

186 
6 

Name 
Eric JETTE 
Nikita KUCHEROV 
Marvin MÜLLER 
Nick FISCHER 
Nick HAUFE 
Steven GUDAT 
Jan SCHÖLZL 
Dennis SCHLÖSSER 
Marc SEITZ 
Julian RECKTENWALD 
Philipp SCHÖLZL 
Fabian TROSSEN 

Nat. 
GER 
RUS 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Bike Entrant/Team 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 

- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 

- 

Best Lap by 

Printed: 11.01.2015 10:39:24 
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Int. 32. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2015 
Kawasaki SX3 Shoot-Out 

STARTGRID RACE 

Race 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

11.01.2015 16:20 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/15  / FIM 297/02

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
10 

436 
472 
53 

836 
221 

7 
681 
64 

186 
92 
6 

Name 
Nikita KUCHEROV 
Marvin MÜLLER 
Eric JETTE 
Nick FISCHER 
Marc SEITZ 
Steven GUDAT 
Dennis SCHLÖSSER 
Jan SCHÖLZL 
Nick HAUFE 
Philipp SCHÖLZL 
Julian RECKTENWALD 
Fabian TROSSEN 

Nat. 
RUS 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
7 
7 
7 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
7:17.026 
7:19.850 
7:19.886 
5:26.252 
5:27.354 
5:29.351 
3:23.190 
3:24.580 
3:30.086 

59.002 
1:00.113 
1:00.268 

Diff 

2.824 
2.860 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
35.351 
38.600 
35.785 
39.808 
39.719 
42.104 
41.640 
41.660 
41.510 
45.056 
45.895 
45.571 

In Lap 
5 
7 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

2.824 

Ø km/h 

17,299 

Best Lap Tm 

35.351 

km/h 

30,551 

Best Lap by 

10 - Nikita KUCHEROV 
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Int. 32. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2015 
Kawasaki SX3 Shoot-Out 

RACE 

Race started at 16:38:06 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

11.01.2015 16:20 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/15  / FIM 297/02

posted at:         h
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